Trent Castings LTD | Units 1 & 2 Crompton Street, New Houghton, Mansfield, Nottinghamshire NG19 8TJ
SG Iron
SG Iron Castings are manufactured in accordance with the European Standard EN1563
Mechanical Properties
Grade
Tensile Strength
N/mm2 min.
0.2% proof stress
N/mm2 min.
Elongation
% min.
EN-GJS-400-18 400 250 18
EN-GJS-400-15 400 250 15
EN-GJS-450-10 450 310 10
EN-GJS-500-7 500 320 7
EN-GJS-600-3 600 370 3
EN-GJS-700-2 700 420 2
EN-GJS-800-2 800 480 2
EN-GJS-900-2 900 600 2
Trent Castings LTD | Units 1 & 2 Crompton Street, New Houghton, Mansfield, Nottinghamshire NG19 8TJ
Grey Cast Iron
Grey Iron castings are manufactured in accordance with the European Standard
EN 1561
Grade Tensile Strength (N/mm min.)
EN-GJL-150 150
EN-GJL-200 200
EN-GJL-250 250
EN-GJL-300 300
Trent Castings LTD | Units 1 & 2 Crompton Street, New Houghton, Mansfield, Nottinghamshire NG19 8TJ
Wear Resistant Irons
Wear Resistant Iron castings are manufactured in accordance with the European
Standard EN 12513